Wellington Regional Council

Order Paper for Ordinary Meeting to be held on 10 December 2002

Public Business

Matters for Consideration

1.

2.

4.

Apologies
Public Participation

Confirmation of Minutes, the public excluded parts to remain
confidential:

3.1 31 October 2002

. Ordinary Council

. Special Policy, Finance and Strategy

3.2 21 November 2002
. Special Council
. Special Policy, Finance and Strategy

Chairperson’s Report

Reports of Committees

5.

6.

10.

11.

12.

Policy, Finance and Strategy Committee 10 December 2002
Rural Services and Wairarapa — 12 November 2002
Regional Land Transport — 14 November 2002

Passenger Transport — 18 November 2002

Landcare — 19 November 2002

Utility Services — 26 November 2002

Environment — 28 November 2002

Chief Executive Recruitment Subcommittee — 15 November
2002

Report 02.671
Report PE 02.672

Report 02.669
Report PE 02.670

Report 02.754
Report 02.753

Report 02.770

Report 02.780
Report 02.735
Report 02.732
Report 02.749
Report 02.750
Report 02.766
Report 02.768

Report 02.741



Matters for Consideration

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Ara Tahi — 27 November 2002
WRC Holdings Group Meeting — 28 November 2002
Year 2003 Meeting Programme

Emergency Committee Over Christmas/New Year Holiday
Period

Use of Official Seal
Question Time
General

Exclusion of the Public

Public Excluded Business

Reports of Committee

21.

22.

23.

Rural Services and Wairarapa — 12 November 2002
Utility Services — 26 November 2002

Chief Executive Recruitment Subcommittee — 15 November
2002

Report 02.789
Report 02.785
Report 02.769

Report 02.772

Report 02.771

Report 02.781

Report PE 02.734
Report PE 02.767

Report PE 02.737
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